ICT Indicators Symposium

25" July, 2016
PTA Auditorium, Islamabad

Organized by ITU, Ministry of IT, PTA

”Multi-stakeholder engagement to highlight the need of ICT data reporting”

PTA

AGENDA

Welcome Remarks

Ministry of IT & Telecom and ICT
Indicators

Introduction to ITU’s work on ICT
measurement

PTA Efforts for Improving the ICT
profile of Pakistan

Address by the Chief Guest

SESSION-|

Theme:

Measuring ICT Development
in Pakistan

PANEL DISCUSSION

Theme:
Removing Impediments on
ICT data collection& Way Forward

Dr. Syed Ismail Shah
Chairman PTA

Mr. Tahir Mushtaq,
Member (HRD), MolT

Mr. Sameer Sharma
Senior Advisor, ITU Asia-Pacific

Mr. Tariq Sultan
Member (Finance),PTA

Mr. Rizwan Bashir Khan

Secretary, Ministry of Information Technology

Tea Break

ICT Development Index (IDI)

Mr. Sameer Sharma, Senior Advisor, ITU Asia-Pacific

Telecom Data Collection by PTA
Dr. Muhammad Saleem, Director General, PTA

ICT Household Data Collection by PBS
Ms. Rabia Awan, Director, PBS and
Mr. Attig-ur Rehman, Director, PBS

ICT Indicators & effective Monitoring of SDGs
Mr. Zafar ul Hassan, Project Director, Ministry of
Planning, Development and Reform

Moderator:

0900-0915 hrs

0915-0930 hrs

0930-0945 hrs

0945-1000 hrs

1000-1015 hrs

1015-1045 hrs

1045-1100 hrs

1100-1115 hrs

1115-1130 hrs

1130-1145 hrs

Mr. Abdul Samad, Member (Compliance & Enforcement), PTA

Mr. Sameer Sharma, Senior Advisor, ITU
Mr. Zafar ul Hassan, Project Director, PC
Mr. Tahir Mushtag, Member, MolT
Mr. Arif Sargana, Director, PTA
Mr. Sikandar Naqi, CBDO, PTCL
Mr. Niaz Brohi, Chief Legal Officer, Mobilink
Mr. Syed Ali Abbas Hasani, Director, PSEB
Ms. Rabia Awan, Director, PBS
Mr. Omer Awan, Consultant, PTA

Vote of Thanks by

Dr. Syed Ismail Shah, Chairman PTA
Closing Remarks & Shields Distribution by
Ms. Anusha Rehman Khan
Honorable Minister of State for Information Technology

LUNCH

1145-1230 hrs

1230-1300 hrs




